
Test date: 30/05/2013

Organization: Hanoi university of mining and geology

Number of examinees: 86

Maximum score: 540

Minimum score: 313

Average score: 440

1 DUONG TIEN ANH 08/05/1991 031727440 38 43 38 397

2 LE DINH ANH 09/01/1993 174013231 36 40 31 357

3 MAI NGOC ANH 10/05/1991 013401045 43 31 41 383

4 MONG DUC ANH 08/05/1993 225555037 46 46 49 470

5 NGUYEN TUAN ANH 04/25/1993 174185212 38 39 33 367

6 NGUYEN TUAN ANH 01/18/1992 013117541 50 54 53 523

7 PHAM NGOC ANH 07/31/1993 151939692 38 36 34 360

8 TRAN NAM ANH 10/08/1993 173363916 45 40 45 433
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9 TRINH CONG THE ANH 04/14/1994 151995886 32 41 43 387

10 VU TUAN ANH 12/27/1993 013098957 48 54 53 517

11 NGUYEN TAT BACH 01/21/1993 012980910 38 48 49 450

12 NGUYEN TRONG CHINH 07/15/1993 151965281 53 50 49 507

13 DUONG VAN CHUNG 02/17/1994 101109977 36 43 31 367

14 NGUYEN DINH CHUYEN 03/10/1991 031680384 42 50 42 447

15 NGUYEN HUU CONG 07/06/1992 230857209 46 48 47 470

16 NGUYEN XUAN CUONG 01/09/1993 151958557 48 51 51 500

17 TONG DUY CUONG 01/25/1978 011805217 34 44 47 417

18 TRINH QUOC CUONG 11/11/1992 142712778 45 48 50 477

19 TRAN HOANG DUNG 06/25/1994 013167035 38 41 46 417

20 LE HAI HA 01/12/1994 013092664 32 39 41 373

21 VU NGOC HAI 07/07/1992 163173558 40 52 48 467

22 VU THANH HAI 05/14/1993 11210130 34 48 34 387

23 NGUYEN THAO HIEN 09/17/1997 013475706 52 48 49 497

24 NGUYEN TRUNG HIEU 11/06/1976 141723836 32 31 31 313

25 NGUYEN THI MINH HONG 01/07/1974 011668818 47 31 43 403
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26 PHAM THI HUE 06/28/1992 151890492 42 44 48 447

27 CHU VIET HUNG 12/26/1992 012919108 45 43 44 440

28 HOANG HUY HUNG 11/30/1993 101104208 53 53 55 537

29 NGUYEN MANH HUNG 09/13/1993 152094999 36 43 45 413

30 NGUYEN VIET HUNG 08/01/1994 12210109 40 51 48 463

31 TRAN DUY HUNG 06/05/1993 031731643 41 47 54 473

32 VU THE HUNG 06/02/1992 151895286 40 41 43 413

33 NGUYEN DINH HUY 12/28/1992 017132318 46 43 41 433

34 NGUYEN THI HUY 08/04/1994 142608714 42 36 43 403

35 TRAN THI HUYEN 02/04/1993 151933142 44 48 50 473

36 NGUYEN THI THUY LINH 08/22/1994 163298471 36 49 49 447

37 NGUYEN DUC MINH 11/12/1994 151983746 43 36 36 383

38 TRAN HA MY 02/18/1993 012945888 43 49 53 483

39 BUI NGOC NAM 06/01/1994 163316665 45 52 49 487

40 NGUYEN VAN NAM 04/22/1992 273410843 46 51 49 487

41 PHAM THI NGA 09/20/1993 151980372 50 47 47 480

42 NGUYEN TUAN NGHIA 12/10/1992 168366388 44 44 46 447
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43 NGO THI NGOC 07/27/1991 122029121 46 53 45 480

44 TRAN MANH NGOC 10/11/1994 163229765 46 48 47 470

45 VO VAN NGOC 10/07/1991 187067690 48 44 47 463

46 DANG THI THANH NHAN 11/13/1993 017235500 40 31 31 340

47 NGUYEN DANG NINH 03/18/1994 12210116 33 46 44 410

48 DANG DINH PHAN 08/29/1993 031820974 48 47 52 490

49 CHU MINH PHUONG 10/19/1993 012953730 46 54 47 490

50 DOAN VAN PHUONG 03/16/1993 031716451 40 31 41 373

51 TRAN THI PHUONG 05/20/1994 233163283 31 42 41 380

52 LE HONG QUAN 09/28/1992 101170983 45 55 47 490

53 TRAN NGUYEN MANH QUAN 12/17/1993 013042599 32 43 39 380

54 HOANG MINH QUY 05/07/1992 168405333 38 31 40 363

55 NGUYEN VAN QUYET 07/12/1994 050811696 31 36 42 363

56 NHAM DUC SON 05/20/1993 151935426 39 45 48 440

57 VU TRUONG SON 10/25/1994 12210131 41 41 46 427

58 NGUYEN TIEN TAM 06/21/1992 013064433 38 46 49 443

59 LUU CHIEN THANG 11/18/1994 013083113 38 39 36 377
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60 NGUYEN DUC THANG 10/24/1990 125370388 51 56 55 540

61 TO HUU THANG 02/24/1994 152037169 43 52 53 493

62 BUI DUY THANH 04/08/1993 151914855 32 41 40 377

63 HO VIET THANH 05/08/1991 10210117 50 55 52 523

64 KIEU NGOC THANH 12/04/1993 163106227 40 36 41 390

65 LE XUAN THANH 08/06/1979 013450691 48 57 52 523

66 NGUYEN HUY THANH 08/20/1994 152043504 40 46 41 423

67 CAO MINH THIEU 10/05/1991 10210124 38 41 49 427

68 CHU VAN THINH 03/08/1991 031636897 53 48 51 507

69 LE VINH THINH 07/02/1993 013269969 56 48 47 503

70 NGUYEN VAN THOAI 03/12/1994 12210126 38 45 40 410

71 KIM NGOC THONG 08/22/1992 135459955 50 53 47 500

72 TRUONG HAI THUONG 10/29/1993 187356180 39 45 46 433

73 NGUYEN THI THUY 10/22/1992 164423268 50 52 49 503

74 NGUYEN THI LE THUY 01/20/1993 194509555 45 44 42 437

75 LE VAN TIEN 03/04/1992 187254717 43 36 41 400

76 DAO THU TRANG 03/17/1993 142587642 46 46 49 470
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77 NGUYEN THI THU TRANG 12/24/1993 012973453 46 47 45 460

78 NGUYEN QUANG TRUNG 08/12/1994 013056694 52 45 51 493

79 NGUYEN XUAN TRUONG 09/16/1991 012793428 38 50 43 437

80 DUONG NGOC TU 01/18/1992 012917655 50 53 52 517

81 NGO THANH TU 08/24/1993 151959322 34 31 36 337

82 HOANG VAN TUAN 01/20/1993 173317548 40 49 45 447

83 NGUYEN ANH TUAN 11/30/1992 173726526 50 48 45 477

84 NGUYEN VAN TUAN 12/23/1992 187129954 34 46 42 407

85 PHAM MINH TUAN 01/17/1994 013096480 58 47 53 527

86 HA THANH TUNG 01/27/1992 151904496 43 46 45 447
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Organization: Hanoi university of mining and geology

Number of examinees: 86

Maximum score: 540

Minimum score: 313

Average score: 440

1 NGUYEN DUC THANG 10/24/1990 125370388 51 56 55 540

2 HOANG HUY HUNG 11/30/1993 101104208 53 53 55 537

3 PHAM MINH TUAN 01/17/1994 013096480 58 47 53 527

4 NGUYEN TUAN ANH 01/18/1992 013117541 50 54 53 523

5 HO VIET THANH 05/08/1991 10210117 50 55 52 523

6 LE XUAN THANH 08/06/1979 013450691 48 57 52 523

7 VU TUAN ANH 12/27/1993 013098957 48 54 53 517

8 DUONG NGOC TU 01/18/1992 012917655 50 53 52 517

9 NGUYEN TRONG CHINH 07/15/1993 151965281 53 50 49 507
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10 CHU VAN THINH 03/08/1991 031636897 53 48 51 507

11 LE VINH THINH 07/02/1993 013269969 56 48 47 503

12 NGUYEN THI THUY 10/22/1992 164423268 50 52 49 503

13 NGUYEN XUAN CUONG 01/09/1993 151958557 48 51 51 500

14 KIM NGOC THONG 08/22/1992 135459955 50 53 47 500

15 NGUYEN THAO HIEN 09/17/1997 013475706 52 48 49 497

16 TO HUU THANG 02/24/1994 152037169 43 52 53 493

17 NGUYEN QUANG TRUNG 08/12/1994 013056694 52 45 51 493

18 DANG DINH PHAN 08/29/1993 031820974 48 47 52 490

19 CHU MINH PHUONG 10/19/1993 012953730 46 54 47 490

20 LE HONG QUAN 09/28/1992 101170983 45 55 47 490

21 NGUYEN VAN NAM 04/22/1992 273410843 46 51 49 487

22 BUI NGOC NAM 06/01/1994 163316665 45 52 49 487

23 TRAN HA MY 02/18/1993 012945888 43 49 53 483

24 PHAM THI NGA 09/20/1993 151980372 50 47 47 480

25 NGO THI NGOC 07/27/1991 122029121 46 53 45 480

26 TRINH QUOC CUONG 11/11/1992 142712778 45 48 50 477
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27 NGUYEN ANH TUAN 11/30/1992 173726526 50 48 45 477

28 TRAN DUY HUNG 06/05/1993 031731643 41 47 54 473

29 TRAN THI HUYEN 02/04/1993 151933142 44 48 50 473

30 MONG DUC ANH 08/05/1993 225555037 46 46 49 470

31 NGUYEN HUU CONG 07/06/1992 230857209 46 48 47 470

32 TRAN MANH NGOC 10/11/1994 163229765 46 48 47 470

33 DAO THU TRANG 03/17/1993 142587642 46 46 49 470

34 VU NGOC HAI 07/07/1992 163173558 40 52 48 467

35 NGUYEN VIET HUNG 08/01/1994 12210109 40 51 48 463

36 VO VAN NGOC 10/07/1991 187067690 48 44 47 463

37 NGUYEN THI THU TRANG 12/24/1993 012973453 46 47 45 460

38 NGUYEN TAT BACH 01/21/1993 012980910 38 48 49 450

39 NGUYEN DINH CHUYEN 03/10/1991 031680384 42 50 42 447

40 PHAM THI HUE 06/28/1992 151890492 42 44 48 447

41 NGUYEN THI THUY LINH 08/22/1994 163298471 36 49 49 447

42 NGUYEN TUAN NGHIA 12/10/1992 168366388 44 44 46 447

43 HOANG VAN TUAN 01/20/1993 173317548 40 49 45 447
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44 HA THANH TUNG 01/27/1992 151904496 43 46 45 447

45 NGUYEN TIEN TAM 06/21/1992 013064433 38 46 49 443

46 CHU VIET HUNG 12/26/1992 012919108 45 43 44 440

47 NHAM DUC SON 05/20/1993 151935426 39 45 48 440

48 NGUYEN THI LE THUY 01/20/1993 194509555 45 44 42 437

49 NGUYEN XUAN TRUONG 09/16/1991 012793428 38 50 43 437

50 TRAN NAM ANH 10/08/1993 173363916 45 40 45 433

51 NGUYEN DINH HUY 12/28/1992 017132318 46 43 41 433

52 TRUONG HAI THUONG 10/29/1993 187356180 39 45 46 433

53 VU TRUONG SON 10/25/1994 12210131 41 41 46 427

54 CAO MINH THIEU 10/05/1991 10210124 38 41 49 427

55 NGUYEN HUY THANH 08/20/1994 152043504 40 46 41 423

56 TONG DUY CUONG 01/25/1978 011805217 34 44 47 417

57 TRAN HOANG DUNG 06/25/1994 013167035 38 41 46 417

58 VU THE HUNG 06/02/1992 151895286 40 41 43 413

59 NGUYEN MANH HUNG 09/13/1993 152094999 36 43 45 413

60 NGUYEN DANG NINH 03/18/1994 12210116 33 46 44 410
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61 NGUYEN VAN THOAI 03/12/1994 12210126 38 45 40 410

62 NGUYEN VAN TUAN 12/23/1992 187129954 34 46 42 407

63 NGUYEN THI MINH HONG 01/07/1974 011668818 47 31 43 403

64 NGUYEN THI HUY 08/04/1994 142608714 42 36 43 403

65 LE VAN TIEN 03/04/1992 187254717 43 36 41 400

66 DUONG TIEN ANH 08/05/1991 031727440 38 43 38 397

67 KIEU NGOC THANH 12/04/1993 163106227 40 36 41 390

68 TRINH CONG THE ANH 04/14/1994 151995886 32 41 43 387

69 VU THANH HAI 05/14/1993 11210130 34 48 34 387

70 MAI NGOC ANH 10/05/1991 013401045 43 31 41 383

71 NGUYEN DUC MINH 11/12/1994 151983746 43 36 36 383

72 TRAN THI PHUONG 05/20/1994 233163283 31 42 41 380

73 TRAN NGUYEN MANH QUAN 12/17/1993 013042599 32 43 39 380

74 LUU CHIEN THANG 11/18/1994 013083113 38 39 36 377

75 BUI DUY THANH 04/08/1993 151914855 32 41 40 377

76 LE HAI HA 01/12/1994 013092664 32 39 41 373

77 DOAN VAN PHUONG 03/16/1993 031716451 40 31 41 373
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78 NGUYEN TUAN ANH 04/25/1993 174185212 38 39 33 367

79 DUONG VAN CHUNG 02/17/1994 101109977 36 43 31 367

80 HOANG MINH QUY 05/07/1992 168405333 38 31 40 363

81 NGUYEN VAN QUYET 07/12/1994 050811696 31 36 42 363

82 PHAM NGOC ANH 07/31/1993 151939692 38 36 34 360

83 LE DINH ANH 09/01/1993 174013231 36 40 31 357

84 DANG THI THANH NHAN 11/13/1993 017235500 40 31 31 340

85 NGO THANH TU 08/24/1993 151959322 34 31 36 337

86 NGUYEN TRUNG HIEU 11/06/1976 141723836 32 31 31 313
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